

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).27089/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2011 in WPC
No.5488/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

PRIYA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

WITH SLP(C)NO.29306/2011
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajiv Dhavan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms.Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms.Rachita P.Rai, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr.Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr.Nidhram Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters next week before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Mr.Justice H.L.Dattu, is not a Member.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master