

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO....CIVIL APPEAL NO.4318 OF 2012

PRIYA GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for direction)

WITH W.P.(C) No.591 of 2013

Date: 26/07/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Applicant

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

WP(C) 591/2013 Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on Monday (29.07.2013), before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|