

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4318 OF 2012

PRIYA GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For State of Chhattisgarh

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

For MCI

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| To be taken up tomorrow, i.e. the 30th July, 2013 as item No. 4. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
| | COURT MASTER