

T
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4318 OF 2012

PRIYA GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Applicant Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th February, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER