

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.7

CORRECTED
SECTION IVS U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.NO. 11,12-13, 14-17, in Civil Appeal No(s). 4318/2012 and
IA No. 4,5,6,7 & 9 in C.A. No. 4319/2012

PRIYA GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time, impleadment and directions, intervention,
extension of time and intervention and office report)

Date : 31/07/2014 These appln(s) were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
UOI Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr. Rohitash Nagar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.MCI Mr. Vikash Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.Ia No. 14-16 Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Tewari, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Priya, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pai, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Bisht, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Dhar, Adv.Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Gautam S. Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pai, Adv.

Mr. Sudershan Rajan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

St. of Chhattisgarh Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

St. of Kerala Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Khatri ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsels at length.

IA Nos. 11, 12 and 13, 14-17 in C.A. No. 4318/2012 and
IA Nos. 4,5,6 and 7 & 9 in C.A. No. 4319/2012 stands
rejected.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER