

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 4318/2012

PRIYA GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

WITH

C.A. No. 4319/2012

(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 18/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.K. Gilda, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Mr. Ritesh Khatri, AOR

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

The amount that is lying with the Registry be deposited with  
the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master